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Luminaire Suspendu GU10, MR16

Stamps

€3

RoHS

Couleur de lumiere

Pas de
couleur

echnical Specification

Product Code

Socket

IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Instant On

Material

Temperature

Body Color

OT1-A6

GU10, MR16

20

Pas de couleur

3800156690516

0.1s

Aluminium

-20°C/ +40°C

Black

Size of product
Size of Box
Items per pack
Items per box
Cable

Gross weight
Net weight

Warranty

60x300 mm

500x420x400 mm

30

105 cm

0,540 kg

0,465 kg

2 Years



