



### Luminaire Suspendu GU10, MR16

#### Couleur de lumiere



Pas de couleur

#### Stamps



## Technical Specification

<b>Product Code</b>	OT1-A6	<b>Size of product</b>	60x300 mm
<b>Socket</b>	GU10, MR16	<b>Size of Box</b>	500x420x400 mm
<b>IP</b>	20	<b>Items per pack</b>	1
<b>Light Color</b>	Pas de couleur	<b>Items per box</b>	30
<b>EAN Code</b>	3800156690516	<b>Cable</b>	105 cm
<b>Instant On</b>	0.1s	<b>Gross weight</b>	0,540 kg
<b>Material</b>	Aluminium	<b>Net weight</b>	0,465 kg
<b>Temperature</b>	-20°C / +40°C	<b>Warranty</b>	2 Years
<b>Body Color</b>	Black		